



Spruce Grove & District Agricultural Society Box 3012, Spruce Grove, Alberta, T7X 3A4 www.sprucegroveagsociety.com agrafairsg@gmail.com PH: (780) 960-4600

## 2023 Agra Local Food Vendor Sunday August 27<sup>th</sup> Spruce Grove Agrena Sponsored by: Lewis Farms

Join us on August 26<sup>th</sup> and 27<sup>th</sup> at the Agrena for the return of the Agra Fair!

We are hosting an outdoor food and produce market Sunday, August 27<sup>th</sup> from 9 am to 12 pm This will be in conjunction with our pancake breakfast.

Sunday will also have all types of other activities including a dunk tank, bench show, contests, food trucks, pony rides and more. To apply to be a vendor at the 2023 Agra Fair Local Food Market, please fill out and submit the application below.

Contact Info	rmation			
Company Nan	ne:			
First Name: _		Last Name:		
Main Email: _		Main Pł	none: <u>(</u>	)
Address:				
	Street Address			Apartment/Unit #
Mailing Address:	City		Province	Postal Code
Address: (if different than above)	Street Address			Apartment/Unit #
	City		Province	Postal Code
Facebook na	me/handle:			
Instagram name/handle:				
Products So	old *			

\*Please include a detailed list of all items you wish to sell. If an item is not listed on your application, you will not be permitted to sell it at the Agra Fair Local Market.





Spruce Grove & District Agricultural Society Box 3012, Spruce Grove, Alberta, T7X 3A4 www.sprucegroveagsociety.com agrafairsg@gmail.com PH: (780) 960-4600

## **Booth Information**

	ı				
Outdoor booth					
10' x 10' (outside space- must supply own fire-resistant tent, table and chairs): \$45					
Thank you for Applying!					
Are you a current member of the Spruce Grove and District Agricultural Society?					
☐ Yes ☐ No					

- Vendor Acceptance Process:
  - 1. All vendors are required to submit this application.
  - 2. Once an Exhibitor has received an acceptance email from the Ag Society, they will be invoiced for the entire booth amount, and will be required to pay within two (2) weeks of invoice date and no later than August 17, 2023.
  - 3. Cancellation Policy & Refunds;
- a. If an Exhibitor wishes to cancel their registration on or before August 19, 2023, a full refund will be issued, less \$15 in administrative fees.
- b. NO REFUNDS WILL BE ISSUED AFTER August 19, 2023.
- c. All requests for cancellation must be received in writing.

PAYMENTS: Payments can be made via cheque, cash or by E-transfer to <u>elevatorsprucegroveagsociety@gmail.com</u>

\*When sending an E-transfer please include the registered business name and/or numbered company in the subject line to identify and apply your payment.

Thank you for applying to the Agra Fair 2023 vendor show. For any questions, please contact us at agrafairsg@gmail.com